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HERONJTE E MINIERES

MEDI KALEMI

TAFIL BUZI

MEMO NEXHIPI

ALI PASHE

MEDI BISHA

PETRIT DISHA

KASTRIOT LIKA

ASTRIT HAMZAI

SOFOKLI TODHE

BEKTASH TAFILI

ASIM ZENELI

FESTIM SELMANI

RAPO CELA

QAZIM HASIMI

15 JANARI 1973

GANI GJOSHA

RASHIP BRAHIMI

TAHIR GASHI

SELAM MUSAI

MUSTAFA MATOHITI
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Legjenda
Ndertesat

Te Tjera
Ndertesat Sipas Rrugeve

RRUAGA KASTRIOT LIKA
RRUGA 15 JANARI 1973
RRUGA ALI PASHE
RRUGA ASIM ZENELI
RRUGA ASTRIT HAMZAI
RRUGA BEKTASH TAFILI
RRUGA FESTIM SELMANI
RRUGA GANI GJOSHA
RRUGA HERONJTE E MINIERES
RRUGA MANUSHAQE BEGA
RRUGA MEDI BISHA
RRUGA MEDI KALEMI
RRUGA MEMO NEXHIPI
RRUGA MUSTAFA MATOHITI
RRUGA PETRIT DISHA
RRUGA QAZIM HASIMI
RRUGA RAPO CELA
RRUGA RASHIP BRAHIMI
RRUGA SELAM MUSAI
RRUGA SOFOKLI TODHE
RRUGA TAFIL BUZI
RRUGA TAHIR GASHI
SHESHI MINATORI
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